
Sept 13, 2015 @ Cornerstone 

OPEN   
HORSE RIDER SCORE POINTS
Footprints By Gypsy Brent Stewart 73 7
Woody Be A King Travis Rempel 72 6
DFL Hickory Badger Bob Zirnhelt 71 5
Scat Daddy Shaun Howes 70.5 4
Arctic Acre Travis Rempel 70 3
Suzie Blue Travis Rempel 66 2
CTR Smart Jazzy Book Travis Rempel 60 1
   
NON PRO   
RIDER HORSE SCORE POINTS
Shaun Howes Scat Daddy 75 12
Janice Gray CTR Smart Jazzy Boon 73 11
Leah Slattery Footprints By Gypsy 72.5 10
Jan Ritter TR Smart Rey 72 9
Lori Haywood-Farmer DFL Super Foxolena 71 8
Missy Birchard Arctic Acre 70.5 7
Cliff White Catlight 70 6
Jim Mann Suzie Blue 68 4.5
David Paton Duallers Miss Gem 68 4.5
Don Ellis Ichin For More 67 3
Mary Lynn Zirnhelt Prettiest Cat Yet 66 2
Deb Anderson Jadan 65 1
   
   
$15,000 NOVICE HORSE   
HORSE RIDER SCORE POINTS
DFL Hickory Badger Bob Zirnhelt 71 5
DFL Super Foxolena Lori Haywood-Farmer 68 4
Catlight Cliff White 64 3
Bo Rey Me Travis Rempel 60 1.5
Jadan Travis Rempel 60 1.5
   
   
$15,000 AMATEUR   
RIDER HORSE SCORE POINTS
Shaun Howes Genuine Santari 73 11
Larissa Price Players Little Dixie 72.5 10
Barb McNally Woody Be A King 72 8.5
Jan Ritter TR Smart Rey 72 8.5
Jim Mann Bo Rey Me 71.5 7
Lorn McAvany Hylite Slidin Chase 71 6
Don Ellis Ichin For More 69 5
David Paton Duallers Miss Gem 68 3.5
Sheryl Wurtz Santari's Dual Oak 68 3.5
Fred McKenzie Tuff N Lean 65 2
Jessie Maxon Miss Anne Oak 60 1
   



$2,000 LIMIT RIDER   
RIDER HORSE SCORE POINTS
Chloe Littlejohn PF Scription Man 72 8
Lorn McAvany Hylite Slidin Chase 71 7
Luc Gosselin Sanman Shorty 70 6
Barb McNally Woody Be A King 68 5
Sheryl Wurtz Santari's Dual Oak 63 4
Cassidy Watt DFL D Ors Freckle 60 2
Jessie Maxon Miss Anne Oak 60 2
Tony Susi Playndate 60 2
   
   
   
$1000 PROGRESSIVE HORSE  
HORSE RIDER SCORE POINTS
Baba Jack Olena Brent Stewart 72 4
Mud Travis Rempel 71.5 3
Pistol Packin Mischa Bob Zirnhelt 71 2
Smart Little Anne Kaylen Eek 68 1
   
   
$1000 PROGRESSIVE HORSE NON PRO  
HORSE RIDER SCORE POINTS
Prettiest Cat Yet Mary Lyn Zirnhelt 72 3
Tuff N Lean Fred McKenzie 67 2
Canadian Forces Janice Reiter 60 1
   
$500 LIMIT RIDER   
RIDER HORSE SCORE POINTS
Sandi Price Players Little Dixie 71 8
Karen McLaren Sheza Dream Investment 70 7
Jenn van der Born DFL Foolish Freckle 67 6
Katherine Kowalik Ima Cool Scoot 66 5
Ken Thiessen Chics Little Colonel 65 3.5
Amber Halicki Primarily Whiz 65 3.5
Meredith Simister Docs Sandee Freckle 63 2
Sheryl McClellan Krystal N Nu Cash 60 1
   
   
   
$500 RANCH HORSE   
HORSE RIDER SCORE POINTS
Krystal N Nu Cash Brent Stewart 73 9
Pistol Packin Mischa Bob Zirnhelt 72.5 8
Stylish Crocker Kenzia Krahn 72 7
Chics Little Colonel Ken Thiessen 71 6
Passion Freckles Deb Murray 65 5
Smart Little Anne Kaylen Eek 64 4
Pistol Annie Boonshine Kathrine Kowalik 63 3
Primarily Whiz Amber Halicki 60 1.5
Sheza Dream Investment Laren McLaren 60 1.5
   



YOUTH   
RIDER HORSE SCORE POINTS
Cassidy Watt DFL D Ors Freckle 72 5
Ryley-Ray Wilson Jewellers Out 71 4
Madelyn Gosselin Sanman Shorty 70 3
Kenzia Krahn Stylish Crocker 69 2
Larissa Price Caughtin Hickin 68 1
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
 


